
Open 5D 206 Riders
Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.501 Maye, Aspyn River $329.00 10
2 16.714 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $247.00 9
3 16.775 Week, Annie Les is More $206.00 8
4 16.85 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $165.00 7
5 16.906 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $137.00 6
6 16.942 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $110.00 5
7 16.969 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $96.00 4
8 16.984 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $82.00 3
9 16.985 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 2

10 16.994 Wieland, Erin Hera $0.00 1
2D

1 17.011 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $275.00 10
2 17.058 Schmidt, Courtney Lil Fame From Heaven $206.00 9
3 17.059 Anton, Aubrey Short Stop McGee $172.00 8
4 17.066 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $137.00 7
5 17.075 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $114.00 6
6 17.133 Huston, Dayne Suki $92.00 5
7 17.146 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $80.00 4
8 17.147 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $69.00 3
9 17.159 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 2

10 17.162 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $0.00 1
11 17.186 Sikraji, Jessica LHB Lolly Dinero $0.00 0
12 17.188 Anton, Aubrey TKFirewater Money Socks $0.00 0
13 17.189 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $0.00 0
14 17.202 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0
15 17.256 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00 0
16 17.257 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00 0
17 17.258 Anderson, Alyna Diva $0.00 0
18 17.262 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0
19 17.266 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
20 17.285 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0
21 17.297 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $0.00 0
22 17.311 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $0.00 0
23 17.325 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $0.00 0
24 17.353 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $0.00 0
25 17.365 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0
26 17.375 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0
27 17.403 Otten, Katelyn Spittin Out The Cash $0.00 0
28 17.408 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0
29 17.41 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0
30 17.416 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $0.00 0
31 17.431 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
32 17.432 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $0.00 0



33 17.44 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 0
34 17.451 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $0.00 0
35 17.493 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0
36 17.496 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $0.00 0

3D
1 17.508 Welch, Terri MaryJaneStopsTraffic $220.00 10
2 17.515 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $165.00 9
3 17.52 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $137.00 8
4 17.522 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $110.00 7
5 17.555 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $92.00 6
6 17.564 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $73.00 5
7 17.565 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $64.00 4
8 17.575 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $55.00 3
9 17.607 Kerwin, Addison Iris Storm Cat $0.00 1.5

10 17.607 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 1.5
11 17.612 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0
12 17.613 Maye, Aspyn Rou $0.00 0
13 17.627 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
14 17.628 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
15 17.633 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0
16 17.634 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0
17 17.634 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00 0
18 17.635 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0
19 17.654 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0
20 17.667 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $0.00 0
21 17.671 Beech, Lindsey Angels N Firewater $0.00 0
22 17.681 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00 0
23 17.682 Kalish, Donna JLP Jets Fiery Guy $0.00 0
24 17.692 Feiner, Amber Katniss Has Manors $0.00 0
25 17.695 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0
26 17.698 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0
27 17.718 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $0.00 0
28 17.72 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00 0
29 17.738 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0
30 17.76 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
31 17.761 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0
32 17.791 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0
33 17.821 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $0.00 0
34 17.839 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0
35 17.841 Hodges, Courtney Angel $0.00 0
36 17.849 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $0.00 0
37 17.873 Yager, Alyssa Firewaters Hot Babe $0.00 0
38 17.877 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $0.00 0
39 17.877 Weir, John Msguyded $0.00 0
40 17.878 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
41 17.887 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 0
42 17.895 Johanning, Amy Prada G $0.00 0



43 17.906 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0
44 17.906 Van Der Geest, Katie Renos Little Fame $0.00 0
45 17.921 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0
46 17.935 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0
47 17.957 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0
48 17.964 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
49 17.972 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $0.00 0
50 17.986 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0

4D
1 18.021 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $165.00 10
2 18.025 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $124.00 9
3 18.049 Nilles, Cheri Paisley $103.00 8
4 18.08 Lamb, Christine Absolute Fire $82.00 7
5 18.103 Dorow, Dalton Boots $69.00 6
6 18.113 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $55.00 5
7 18.156 Beech, Denise Firen The Judge $48.00 4
8 18.164 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $41.00 3
9 18.166 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 2

10 18.179 Wieland, Erin Hardwood $0.00 1
11 18.208 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
12 18.252 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
13 18.279 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $0.00 0
14 18.296 McKee, Kaden SFR Copper $0.00 0
15 18.298 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
16 18.407 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0
17 18.416 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00 0
18 18.434 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $0.00 0
19 18.454 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $0.00 0
20 18.458 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $0.00 0
21 18.475 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

5D
1 18.505 Olson, Hannah Robin Nose Hollywood $110.00 10
2 18.532 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $82.00 9
3 18.545 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $69.00 8
4 18.555 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $55.00 7
5 18.567 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $46.00 6
6 18.569 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $37.00 5
7 18.617 Beyer, Caitlyn Zilas Froseted Sunset $32.00 4
8 18.624 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $27.00 3
9 18.64 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 2

10 18.67 Schienebeck, Alexis Luis $0.00 1
11 18.688 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0
12 18.708 Beech, Lindsey SFR Power $0.00 0
13 18.765 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0
14 18.847 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0
15 18.848 Rutten, Cathy Fabs Famous Moonshine $0.00 0
16 18.881 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00 0



17 18.935 Dorow, Dalton SRFamousinMyBritches $0.00 0
18 18.979 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
19 18.987 Schambach, Kylee Miss Hilo Cowboy $0.00 0
20 19.048 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
21 19.058 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee $0.00 0
22 19.106 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00 0
23 19.125 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0
24 19.146 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
25 19.36 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0
26 19.369 Anagnopoulos, Alexis Bugs Lively Deal $0.00 0
27 19.571 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0
28 19.588 Glaze, Katy Luna $0.00 0
29 19.803 Ring, Sherrie Streakin By On Little Guy $0.00 0
30 19.824 Inman, Jennifer Meredith $0.00 0
31 19.877 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
32 19.897 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
33 19.932 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
34 19.951 Leatherberry, Rachel Mae Maverick $0.00 0
35 20.053 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
36 20.074 Bourbonnais, Christy Leggs $0.00 0
37 20.128 LeGrand, Amanda Vince $0.00 0
38 20.197 Bennett, Rachael Shakin Frenchman $0.00 0
39 20.5 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
40 20.536 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0
41 20.755 Lima, Logan Tucker Tow Socks $0.00 0
42 21.331 Pease, Addison GL Barbara Mandrell $0.00 0
43 21.647 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
44 21.761 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0
45 22.443 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0
46 25.54 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0
47 27.224 Springer, Brynn River $0.00 0
48 27.984 Schwebke, Norah Stella $0.00 0
49 40.968 Retherford, Linda Tres Tiny Tim $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 0 Heeren, Maci Boone $0.00 0
0 0 Heeren, Maci Corey $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0
0 0 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0
0 0 Burke, Ashley Ts Jazzs High Brow $0.00 0
0 0 Jackson, Leigh Ann GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS $0.00 0
0 0 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0
0 0 Kloeckner, Courtney Flint $0.00 0
0 0 Mulrenin, Sophia Dolly $0.00 0



0 0 Mulrenin, Sophia French Jett Of Honor $0.00 0
0 0 Beier, Hollie Checotahs Top Loaded Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Lender, Paige Smokey $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00 0
0 0 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0
0 0 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
0 0 Westphal, Jacqualyn Diesel $0.00 0
0 0 Riege, Kim 4B Mac $0.00 0
0 0 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 0
0 0 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0
0 0 Barnett, Annabel Buddy $0.00 0
0 0 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0
0 0 Smith, Asyson Spade $0.00 0
0 0 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00 0
0 0 Selje, Lakyn Zanspartenme $0.00 0
0 0 Roeder, Freddy $0.00 0
0 0 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $0.00 0
0 0 Wagner, Kayla Izzy $0.00 0
0 0 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
0 0 Ekberg, Ellie Sunny $0.00 0
0 0 Bound, Kollie Haidaway In The Nite $0.00 0
0 0 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00 0
0 0 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Brandli, Sandi Ivy J Fame $0.00 0
0 0 Brandli, Sandi Diiner Bell Dash $0.00 0
0 0 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0
0 0 Welch, Terri GF Hell Of A Ride $0.00 0
0 0 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0



Masters  Barrels 42 Riders
Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.906 Reszczynski, Robbie HF Stiken The Queen $85.00 5
2 16.942 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $71.00 4
3 16.984 Bries, Lorne Jess A Fast Perry $57.00 3
4 17.011 Bries, Kori Light My Perks $43.00 2
5 17.075 Hambley, Jolene Unn Break Able $28.00 1
6 17.159 Cagle, Kelly Fired Up Beaches $0.00 0
7 17.311 Blohowiak, Rob Stints Of Glory $0.00 0

2D
1 17.451 Murray, Angie Threes R Wild $51.00 5
2 17.496 Cagle, Kelly Kiss this Baby $43.00 4
3 17.52 Bogdonas, Michelle JT Slick Spot $34.00 3
4 17.565 Elfering, Jacqui PC Fames Frostic $26.00 2
5 17.718 Eberl, Adrienne CM Nitros Scarlet $17.00 1
6 17.76 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0
7 17.791 Weir, Cindy AB Lucky Bart $0.00 0
8 17.878 Albrecht, Sue Sly Cherokee Jack $0.00 0
9 17.887 Eberl, Adrienne Jess Blue Bye $0.00 0

3D
1 17.972 Harrup, Kim Famous Chaos $34.00 5
2 18.156 Beech, Denise Firen The Judge $28.00 4
3 18.279 Schlosser, Angie Showmethebarspecials $23.00 3
4 18.434 Ferguson, Patti Diamondsparkleandfire $17.00 2
5 18.454 Susong, Jeff Lil Cool Cat $11.00 1
6 18.458 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $0.00 0
7 18.475 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0
8 18.532 Soik, Mary Hollywood Voodoo a/k/a Journey $0.00 0
9 18.555 Ott, Shannon Famously Dramatic $0.00 0

10 18.567 Soik, Mary Manors Shine On Larry $0.00 0
11 18.688 Spindler, Melissa Nicks Malady $0.00 0
12 18.847 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0
13 18.979 Bell, Jan Flamin Hot Money $0.00 0
14 19.106 Retherford, Linda Flashy Buttons $0.00 0
15 19.824 Inman, Jennifer Meredith $0.00 0
16 19.877 Halvorsen, Penny Pilot Point Jess $0.00 0
17 20.074 Bourbonnais, Christy Leggs $0.00 0
18 20.5 Tretsven, Jill Amber  Dynamite $0.00 0
19 25.54 Market, Sue Bingo $0.00 0
20 40.968 Retherford, Linda Tres Tiny Tim $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Campbell, Terri Catcha Fuel Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Tina Forestry Steel $0.00 0
0 0 Miller, Amanda MittensFairDrift $0.00 0



0 0 Gulley, Wendy Shesa Heavenly Cat $0.00 0
0 0 Brandli, Sandi Ivy J Fame $0.00 0
0 0 Brandli, Sandi Diiner Bell Dash $0.00 0



Adult Barrels 76 Riders
Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.775 Week, Annie Les is More $144.00 5
2 16.985 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $113.00 4
3 16.994 Wieland, Erin Hera $92.00 3
4 17.133 Huston, Dayne Suki $72.00 2
5 17.189 Heger, Bailey Wooduknow $51.00 1
6 17.202 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $41.00 0
7 17.256 Vondra, Colleen Cheyeena Gypsy Fling $0.00 0
8 17.257 Vondra, Colleen SR French Firewater $0.00 0
9 17.262 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

10 17.266 Townsend, Jessica Hi Speed Chase $0.00 0
2D

1 17.285 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $86.00 5
2 17.325 Dura, Rachel Famesfrench Alison $68.00 4
3 17.353 Slabaugh, Jennifer TPS Whoze Your 007 $55.00 3
4 17.365 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $43.00 2
5 17.416 Townsend, Jessica I CD Cat $31.00 1
6 17.432 Mueller, Brea Fancy This $25.00 0
7 17.44 Johanning, Heather Peptos Chrome Gun $0.00 0
8 17.515 LePak, Amanda Troubles Easy Design $0.00 0
9 17.555 Herold, Lilly Ozs Lil Miss Sprat $0.00 0

10 17.607 Dei , Katelyn Cool and Frosted $0.00 0
11 17.612 Olson, Jess Dashinforoutlawfame $0.00 0
12 17.627 Mitchell, Madison RX Sande Ray $0.00 0
13 17.628 Week, Alexis MMTHISCOWBOYSALENGEND $0.00 0
14 17.633 Warbelton, Maranda Boon On Blu Rey $0.00 0
15 17.634 Fassbender, Traci Pie In The Socks $0.00 0
16 17.634 Gartmann, Dana Enzo $0.00 0
17 17.635 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0
18 17.654 Schienebeck, Alexis Lueece $0.00 0
19 17.671 Beech, Lindsey Angels N Firewater $0.00 0
20 17.698 Campbell, Courtney A Sharp Money Maker $0.00 0
21 17.738 Lewandowski, Carolyn Cashs Scoot N Honey $0.00 0
22 17.761 Johanning, Amy Slidin By The Flame $0.00 0

3D
1 17.821 LePak, Amanda Shesa Guys Dream $57.00 5
2 17.841 Hodges, Courtney Angel $45.00 4
3 17.849 Hetfleld, Amelia Mo Max Millionaire $37.00 3
4 17.877 Bindl, Macy Shined Up Like Nick $25.00 1.5
5 17.877 Weir, John Msguyded $25.00 1.5
6 17.895 Johanning, Amy Prada G $16.00 0
7 17.906 Van Der Geest, Katie Renos Little Fame $0.00 0
8 17.921 Worby, Ben I havent Gotta Clue $0.00 0
9 17.935 Heeren, Carrie Rosebugs Driftn Guy $0.00 0



10 17.957 Lohman, Justine Jazz Up The Sun $0.00 0
11 17.964 Bezanson, Maggie AKC Jazzie on therun $0.00 0
12 18.021 Weidel, Brandon Oakley Frost SK $0.00 0
13 18.113 Overby, Jordan Prince Of Luck $0.00 0
14 18.164 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $0.00 0
15 18.166 Campbell, Courtney WBT Famous Bartender $0.00 0
16 18.208 Pickart, Benjamin Caught That Bullet $0.00 0
17 18.296 McKee, Kaden SFR Copper $0.00 0
18 18.298 Champeau, John NoNo $0.00 0
19 18.407 Slabaugh, Jennifer MP Rim The Corner $0.00 0
20 18.416 Hilgart, Ashley Sheza Freckel Girl $0.00 0
21 18.624 Montefelt, Hannah Shorty $0.00 0
22 18.64 Kinsch, Annabelle Ante Up Some Cash $0.00 0
23 18.67 Schienebeck, Alexis Luis $0.00 0
24 18.708 Beech, Lindsey SFR Power $0.00 0
25 18.987 Schambach, Kylee Miss Hilo Cowboy $0.00 0
26 19.048 Weir, John A Famous Shaker $0.00 0
27 19.146 Fisher, Gina Hutchs T Bar Twist $0.00 0
28 19.36 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0
29 19.571 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0
30 19.932 Remington, Alexus Famous Tig $0.00 0
31 21.331 Pease, Addison GL Barbara Mandrell $0.00 0
32 21.647 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
33 22.443 Downie, Nelly Jewel $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Yoder, Taeh IMA Famous Chick $0.00 0
0 0 Burke, Ashley Ts Jazzs High Brow $0.00 0
0 0 Campbell, Hailey Sassy Bar Bug $0.00 0
0 0 Johanning, Heather Shiners Dandi Kid $0.00 0
0 0 Herold, Lilly RipN Song $0.00 0
0 0 Weir, John Ima Famous Casanova $0.00 0
0 0 Zielinski, Mya Amigos Gray Squaw $0.00 0
0 0 Vanderstappen, Kathleen MY VEGAS SHOWGIRL $0.00 0
0 0 Smedberg, Lori Famous French Guy $0.00 0
0 0 Balzer, Adrian JoysACuttin $0.00 0
0 0 Napp, Natasha Reba $0.00 0



Youth Barrels 64 Riders
Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 16.501 Maye, Aspyn River $216.00 5
2 16.714 Vondra, Carlyn Whodat at Rockbottom $130.00 4
3 16.857 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $86.00 3

2D
1 17.074 Kleikamp, Lila Thoughtful Version $73.00 5
2 17.146 Vondra, Carlyn SCF Lakewood Fame $57.00 4
3 17.147 Golz, Hailey French Twist Of Fire $47.00 3
4 17.162 Zielinski, Zoe Texaco $36.00 2
5 17.258 Anderson, Alyna Diva $26.00 1
6 17.297 Ewers, Teka Metalic First Down $21.00 0
7 17.375 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0
8 17.408 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $0.00 0
9 17.41 McDonald, Ava MF Special Bullywood $0.00 0

10 17.431 Hambley, Miranda Jo Steelin Firewater $0.00 0
11 17.475 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 0

3D
1 17.522 Long, Charli RCK Guys Cherry Red $48.00 5
2 17.564 Difazzio, Maiah TexasHarlanHannah $38.00 4
3 17.575 Jackson, Addisyn Kings Tyler Ryan $31.00 3
4 17.607 Kerwin, Addison Iris Storm Cat $24.00 2
5 17.613 Maye, Aspyn Rou $17.00 1
6 17.667 Lima, Lucy Chainy Oaks Flitfire $14.00 0
7 17.681 Spiegelberg, Colbi Miss Kay $0.00 0
8 17.695 McDonald, Ava Frost N Flit $0.00 0
9 17.72 Long, Charli Race Runner $0.00 0

10 17.839 Hayes, Peyton Sis Little Shot $0.00 0
11 17.885 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Dude RR $0.00 0
12 17.906 Nelson, Annabelle Sly $0.00 0
13 17.986 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
14 18.007 Fore, Makayla Miss Hilo Cowboy $0.00 0
15 18.025 Bruskiewicz, Marlo Cowgirl Candy $0.00 0
16 18.041 Anderson, Alyna Not Shorta Legs $0.00 0
17 18.103 Dorow, Dalton Boots $0.00 0
18 18.133 Powers, Rebekah Remy $0.00 0
19 18.252 Miller, Peyton Lucy $0.00 0
20 18.326 Stockton, Sawyer Pride $0.00 0
21 18.357 Deshazo, Charlie Lucy $0.00 0
22 18.545 Vice, Ella Dont Meter My Jet $0.00 0
23 18.569 Vossekuil, Henesee Hintons Hickory Lena $0.00 0
24 18.765 Dura, Landon Snickers $0.00 0
25 18.935 Dorow, Dalton SRFamousinMyBritches $0.00 0
26 19.058 Feiner, McKenzie Anns Golden Haylee $0.00 0
27 19.125 Brissette, Fynnlee Dally $0.00 0



28 19.483 Lazansky, Charlotte Chic French Jewels $0.00 0
29 19.588 Glaze, Katy Luna $0.00 0
30 20.053 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
31 20.118 Bradley, Leah LuLu $0.00 0
32 20.437 Parker, Natalie Sully $0.00 0
33 21.761 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0
34 27.984 Schwebke, Norah Stella $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Heeren, Maci Boone $0.00 0
0 0 Heeren, Maci Corey $0.00 0
0 0 Hayes, Peyton Jets Sharp Sugar $0.00 0
0 0 Kloeckner, Courtney Flint $0.00 0
0 0 Mulrenin, Sophia French Jett Of Honor $0.00 0
0 0 Lender, Paige Smokey $0.00 0
0 0 Hatfield, Aliah PS Genuinely Stung $0.00 0
0 0 Westphal, Jacqualyn Diesel $0.00 0
0 0 Golz, Hailey Miss Holly Chicinic $0.00 0
0 0 Meyer, Abigayle Deacon $0.00 0
0 0 Smith, Asyson Spade $0.00 0
0 0 Mulrenin, Sophia Dolly $0.00 0
0 0 Mathews, Maggie Bella $0.00 0
0 0 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0
0 0 Springer, Brynn River $0.00 0
0 0 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $0.00 0



2D Poles 18 Riders
Results -- 
Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D

1 21.647 Ledvina, Hallee Gringo $101.00 5
2 21.714 Audiss, Kaitlyn Jo Royal Doc Bars $61.00 4
3 22.249 Vallier, Kiley Cricket $41.00 3
4 23.2 Stockton, Sawyer Pride $0.00 2

2D
1 23.794 Champeau, John NoNo $68.00 5
2 24.181 Halvorsen, Penny J Lo $41.00 4
3 24.298 Mulrenin, Sophia French Jett Of Honor $27.00 3
4 24.946 Deshazo, Charlie Lucy $0.00 2
5 25.04 Dyreson, Ava SRStylish Frenchgirl $0.00 1
6 25.376 Scott, Trent Chicks Last Story $0.00 0
7 27.068 Scott, Trent Watch Pesris Corona $0.00 0
8 30.707 Bourbonnais, Christy Leggs $0.00 0

Final Time = 0
Disqualified

0 0 Ledvina, Hallee Torman $0.00 0
0 0 Downie, Nelly Jewels Classy Ivory $0.00 0
0 0 Kleikamp, Lila Chicita Please $0.00 0
0 0 Barnes, Brook Storm $0.00 0
0 0 Bourbonnais, Christy Begger $0.00 0
0 0 Squires, Gwyneth Daisy $0.00 0


